RESORBA® Synthetic Bone
YOUR VIABLE OPTION
REPAIR AND
REGENERATE
FROM
SMART SYNTHETICS
TO NATURAL BONE

Micropores are the intercrystalline spaces where
dissolution and recrystallisation occurs
Order Information
Products and reference numbers
RESORBA® Synthetic Bone
60% HA/40% ß-TCP mix
REF 	 Particle Size 	 Content / Box
SB0401G25	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 vial, 0.25 cc
SB0401G50	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 vial, 0.5 cc
SB9901G01	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 vial, 1.0 cc
SB9901G02	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 vial, 2.0 cc
SB0302G01	 1.0 mm – 2.0 mm	 1 vial, 1.0 cc
SB9902G02	 1.0 mm – 2.0 mm	 1 vial, 2.0 cc
RESORBA® Synthetic Bone – Granules in a syringe
60% HA/40% ß-TCP mix
REF 	 Particle Size 	 Content / Box
SB0401GS50	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 syringe, 0.5 cc
SB0401GS01	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 2 syringes, 0.5 cc each
RESORBA® Synthetic Bone
20% HA/80% ß-TCP mix
REF 	 Particle Size 	 Content / Box
SB0701M+G25	 0.5 mm – 1.0 mm	 1 vial, 0.25 cc